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XXXII TROFEU CLUB NATACIÓ PALMA-SAMPOL
Palma - Son Hugo, 27/1/2024

Prueba 1 Fem., 50m Libre Abs.
27/01/2024 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

8 años 2016

1. ROTGER PAYERAS Paula 16 MURO 47.94 120
2. SORIANO LOPEZ Marta 16 PORTUS 49.39 110
3. JUL Carla 16 SALLE 50.12 105
4. PEREZ GOMEZ Arantxa 16 CALVIA 57.13 71
5. FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ Alba 16 VOLTOR 1:00.00 61
6. VENY LÓPEZ Noelia 16 MASTBAL 1:09.61 39
7. COLOMAR MAS Alegra 16 MASTBAL 1:10.99 37
8. RENGIFO CANO Miriam 16 MASTBAL 1:21.54 24

9 años 2015

1. VALENCIA GALVEZ Nerea 15 PORTUS 43.48 161
2. GARCIA FERNANDEZ Olaya 15 MASTBAL 44.74 148
3. HENDY Lucy Rose 15 FELANITX 47.57 123
4. TUR PETKOVA Carlota 15 CALVIA 48.79 114
5. MORGAN Seren Zaire 15 R.NADAL 49.35 110
6. BAUÇÀ PASQUAL Maria 15 R.NADAL 49.84 107
7. GARCIA VICARIO Victoria 15 PORTUS 51.50 97
8. LUQUE BUADES Clara 15 INCA 53.04 88
9. BELL Chloe 15 PORTUS 55.67 76

10 años 2014

1. GOMILA FERNÁNDEZ Ainhoa 14 R.NADAL 36.03 283
2. OLMOS MORA Mara 14 PALMA 38.45 233
3. RIPOLL BUADES Clara 14 SALLE 38.99 223
4. LLOMPART BENNÀSAR Daniela 14 SALLE 39.55 214
5. LÓPEZ GALLEGO Lucía 14 INCA 40.85 194
6. PÉREZ NEDKOVA Elia 14 MASTBAL 41.48 185
7. LLABRÉS ANDREU Francina 14 ARTA 43.34 162
8. GRANDIO GARCIA Berta 14 CALVIA 43.76 158
9. SANCHEZ MEDINA Alba 14 CALVIA 45.23 143

10. MOURAD FRÍAS Irina 14 ARTA 46.28 133
11. PAUDICE CALVO Carmela 14 SALLE 46.86 128
12. VARELA VIVIANCO Neus 14 VOLTOR 51.79 95
13. FERRER VESPERINAS Martina 14 EIVISSA 1:02.07 55

11 años 2013

1. ALVAREZ ARGENTO Renee 13 EULALIA 31.86 410
2. POZOS SANTANA Adriana 13 INCA 33.86 341
3. GALZAGORRY SALGADO Sofía 13 PALMA 34.06 335
4. ROSELLÓ MORENO Daniela 13 SALLE 35.24 303
5. FERNÁNDEZ ROSSELLÓ Paula 13 PALMA 35.59 294
6. SALAS AGUILO Teresa 13 SALLE 36.73 267
7. CAPO FERRER Catalina 13 SALLE 37.84 244
8. SANCHEZ SILVA Emma 13 CALVIA 38.22 237
9. CALIZ HUERTAS Ariadna 13 CALVIA 38.62 230
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XXXII TROFEU CLUB NATACIÓ PALMA-SAMPOL
Palma - Son Hugo, 27/1/2024

Prueba 1, Fem., 50m Libre, 11 años 2013

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

10. BLAS HERNÁNDEZ Alexia 13 VOLTOR 38.70 228
11. TEIXEIRA BRUNET Charlotte 13 VOLTOR 38.81 226
12. MAJORAL DRIOUICH Sara 13 SALLE 40.10 205
13. ROSSELLO AUGUSTIN Laura 13 SALLE 42.35 174
14. VARGAS ARABI Ada 13 PORTUS 42.76 169
15. LAACHAK ITTANE Soraya 13 FELANITX 44.08 154
16. AVENATTI TRAVEZ Isabella Alessia 13 EIVISSA 46.88 128
17. PARDO RULLAN Marina 13 VOLTOR 50.64 102

12 años 2012

1. BURGUERA VALENS Maria Antonia 12 PALMA 29.99 491
2. NOGUERA CONTRERAS Martina 12 EULALIA 32.54 384
3. JÄGER ESTEBAN Elisa 12 ARTA 33.36 357
4. CZAJA Clara 12 FELANITX 33.38 356
5. DONGER Mya Lucia 12 SALLE 34.17 332
6. CARCAVALLO Hiromi Noa 12 PORTUS 34.31 328
7. AGATIELLO ALSINA Mariona 12 EULALIA 34.37 326
8. RUIZ FERRER Clara 12 SALLE 34.50 322
9. GRANDIO GARCIA Carmen 12 CALVIA 34.71 317

10. RODRIGUEZ KHAGHANI Aryana 12 CALVIA 34.75 316
11. CASADO MARTINEZ Julia 12 EULALIA 34.79 314
12. NADAL LONARDONI Rita 12 PALMA 35.05 307
13. JÄGER ESTEBAN Emma 12 ARTA 35.64 292
14. JUAN CAROL Paula 12 SALLE 36.23 278
15. BATLE FONTANET Margalida 12 INCA 36.51 272
16. ZELENKEVICH Aleksandra 12 CALVIA 37.15 258
17. BATLLE MARTÍ Mireia 12 INCA 37.51 251
18. RIBAS ROIG Claudia 12 EIVISSA 38.32 235
19. BATLLE MARTÍ Gemma 12 INCA 38.60 230
20. DEL RIO OTERO Chloé 12 INCA 40.25 203
21. MASSANET NETHING Ellen 12 VOLTOR 40.69 196
22. MENDAÑA JIMENEZ Gabriela 12 INCA 41.42 186
23. FEVZI DOMENECH Luna 12 CALVIA 41.75 182

13 años 2011

1. BENFENATI Eva 11 SALLE 29.89 496
2. SARMIENTO CANO Maria 11 SALLE 30.40 472
3. MORAGUES CARDELL Aina 11 LLUCMAJOR 30.63 461
4. MAIMO FUSTER Marta 11 FELANITX 30.74 456
5. PASHEVA GOGOVA Angelina 11 MASTBAL 30.76 455
6. JUAN GARCIA Sofia Maria 11 PORTUS 30.95 447
7. CALIZ HUERTAS Laia 11 CALVIA 32.80 375
8. ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS Ariadna 11 PALMA 32.85 374
9. SANCHEZ PORCEL Lucia 11 MASTBAL 33.29 359

10. NADAL LONARDONI Maria 11 PALMA 34.01 337
11. ZANARDI BALDI Aldana Josefina 11 R.NADAL 34.41 325
12. ANDREU GÓMEZ Ariadna 11 MASTBAL 35.43 298
13. BOUNOUCHBORDOY Fatima 11 MASTBAL 35.54 295
14. GARCIA PONS Celia 11 CALVIA 35.88 287
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XXXII TROFEU CLUB NATACIÓ PALMA-SAMPOL
Palma - Son Hugo, 27/1/2024

Prueba 1, Fem., 50m Libre, 13 años 2011

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

15. NAVARRO ROMERO Sara 11 PALMA 36.21 279
16. BARRIOS LÓPEZ Blanca 11 INCA 37.24 256
17. FERRIOL VANRELL Catalina Maria 11 MURO 37.56 250
18. GARCIA BORDOY Olivia 11 MASTBAL 37.88 243
19. BINO Rea 11 MASTBAL 39.14 221
20. ROSI Andree 11 PORTUS 39.26 219
21. MELIAN SANCHEZ MATAMOROS Daniela11 VOLTOR 40.20 204

Abs.

1. BENFENATI Eva 11 SALLE 29.89 496
2. BURGUERA VALENS Maria Antonia 12 PALMA 29.99 491
3. SARMIENTO CANO Maria 11 SALLE 30.40 472
4. MORAGUES CARDELL Aina 11 LLUCMAJOR 30.63 461
5. MAIMO FUSTER Marta 11 FELANITX 30.74 456
6. PASHEVA GOGOVA Angelina 11 MASTBAL 30.76 455
7. JUAN GARCIA Sofia Maria 11 PORTUS 30.95 447
8. ALVAREZ ARGENTO Renee 13 EULALIA 31.86 410
9. NOGUERA CONTRERAS Martina 12 EULALIA 32.54 384

10. CALIZ HUERTAS Laia 11 CALVIA 32.80 375
11. ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS Ariadna 11 PALMA 32.85 374
12. SANCHEZ PORCEL Lucia 11 MASTBAL 33.29 359
13. JÄGER ESTEBAN Elisa 12 ARTA 33.36 357
14. CZAJA Clara 12 FELANITX 33.38 356
15. POZOS SANTANA Adriana 13 INCA 33.86 341
16. NADAL LONARDONI Maria 11 PALMA 34.01 337
17. GALZAGORRY SALGADO Sofía 13 PALMA 34.06 335
18. DONGER Mya Lucia 12 SALLE 34.17 332
19. CARCAVALLO Hiromi Noa 12 PORTUS 34.31 328
20. AGATIELLO ALSINA Mariona 12 EULALIA 34.37 326
21. ZANARDI BALDI Aldana Josefina 11 R.NADAL 34.41 325
22. RUIZ FERRER Clara 12 SALLE 34.50 322
23. GRANDIO GARCIA Carmen 12 CALVIA 34.71 317
24. RODRIGUEZ KHAGHANI Aryana 12 CALVIA 34.75 316
25. CASADO MARTINEZ Julia 12 EULALIA 34.79 314
26. NADAL LONARDONI Rita 12 PALMA 35.05 307
27. ROSELLÓ MORENO Daniela 13 SALLE 35.24 303
28. ANDREU GÓMEZ Ariadna 11 MASTBAL 35.43 298
29. BOUNOUCHBORDOY Fatima 11 MASTBAL 35.54 295
30. FERNÁNDEZ ROSSELLÓ Paula 13 PALMA 35.59 294
31. JÄGER ESTEBAN Emma 12 ARTA 35.64 292
32. GARCIA PONS Celia 11 CALVIA 35.88 287
33. GOMILA FERNÁNDEZ Ainhoa 14 R.NADAL 36.03 283
34. NAVARRO ROMERO Sara 11 PALMA 36.21 279
35. JUAN CAROL Paula 12 SALLE 36.23 278
36. BATLE FONTANET Margalida 12 INCA 36.51 272
37. SALAS AGUILO Teresa 13 SALLE 36.73 267
38. ZELENKEVICH Aleksandra 12 CALVIA 37.15 258
39. BARRIOS LÓPEZ Blanca 11 INCA 37.24 256
40. BATLLE MARTÍ Mireia 12 INCA 37.51 251
41. FERRIOL VANRELL Catalina Maria 11 MURO 37.56 250
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XXXII TROFEU CLUB NATACIÓ PALMA-SAMPOL
Palma - Son Hugo, 27/1/2024

Prueba 1, Fem., 50m Libre, Abs.

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

42. CAPO FERRER Catalina 13 SALLE 37.84 244
43. GARCIA BORDOY Olivia 11 MASTBAL 37.88 243
44. SANCHEZ SILVA Emma 13 CALVIA 38.22 237
45. RIBAS ROIG Claudia 12 EIVISSA 38.32 235
46. OLMOS MORA Mara 14 PALMA 38.45 233
47. BATLLE MARTÍ Gemma 12 INCA 38.60 230
48. CALIZ HUERTAS Ariadna 13 CALVIA 38.62 230
49. BLAS HERNÁNDEZ Alexia 13 VOLTOR 38.70 228
50. TEIXEIRA BRUNET Charlotte 13 VOLTOR 38.81 226
51. RIPOLL BUADES Clara 14 SALLE 38.99 223
52. BINO Rea 11 MASTBAL 39.14 221
53. ROSI Andree 11 PORTUS 39.26 219
54. LLOMPART BENNÀSAR Daniela 14 SALLE 39.55 214
55. MAJORAL DRIOUICH Sara 13 SALLE 40.10 205
56. MELIAN SANCHEZ MATAMOROS Daniela11 VOLTOR 40.20 204
57. DEL RIO OTERO Chloé 12 INCA 40.25 203
58. MASSANET NETHING Ellen 12 VOLTOR 40.69 196
59. LÓPEZ GALLEGO Lucía 14 INCA 40.85 194
60. MENDAÑA JIMENEZ Gabriela 12 INCA 41.42 186
61. PÉREZ NEDKOVA Elia 14 MASTBAL 41.48 185
62. FEVZI DOMENECH Luna 12 CALVIA 41.75 182
63. ROSSELLO AUGUSTIN Laura 13 SALLE 42.35 174
64. VARGAS ARABI Ada 13 PORTUS 42.76 169
65. LLABRÉS ANDREU Francina 14 ARTA 43.34 162
66. VALENCIA GALVEZ Nerea 15 PORTUS 43.48 161
67. GRANDIO GARCIA Berta 14 CALVIA 43.76 158
68. LAACHAK ITTANE Soraya 13 FELANITX 44.08 154
69. GARCIA FERNANDEZ Olaya 15 MASTBAL 44.74 148
70. SANCHEZ MEDINA Alba 14 CALVIA 45.23 143
71. MOURAD FRÍAS Irina 14 ARTA 46.28 133
72. PAUDICE CALVO Carmela 14 SALLE 46.86 128
73. AVENATTI TRAVEZ Isabella Alessia 13 EIVISSA 46.88 128
74. HENDY Lucy Rose 15 FELANITX 47.57 123
75. ROTGER PAYERAS Paula 16 MURO 47.94 120
76. TUR PETKOVA Carlota 15 CALVIA 48.79 114
77. MORGAN Seren Zaire 15 R.NADAL 49.35 110
78. SORIANO LOPEZ Marta 16 PORTUS 49.39 110
79. BAUÇÀ PASQUAL Maria 15 R.NADAL 49.84 107
80. JUL Carla 16 SALLE 50.12 105
81. PARDO RULLAN Marina 13 VOLTOR 50.64 102
82. GARCIA VICARIO Victoria 15 PORTUS 51.50 97
83. VARELA VIVIANCO Neus 14 VOLTOR 51.79 95
84. LUQUE BUADES Clara 15 INCA 53.04 88
85. BELL Chloe 15 PORTUS 55.67 76
86. PEREZ GOMEZ Arantxa 16 CALVIA 57.13 71
87. FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ Alba 16 VOLTOR 1:00.00 61
88. FERRER VESPERINAS Martina 14 EIVISSA 1:02.07 55
89. VENY LÓPEZ Noelia 16 MASTBAL 1:09.61 39
90. COLOMAR MAS Alegra 16 MASTBAL 1:10.99 37
91. RENGIFO CANO Miriam 16 MASTBAL 1:21.54 24


